
Choose from a variety of registration options  to create a custom learning experience.

NAB Conference A-La-Carte Items

   Broadcast Engineering and IT
   Business of Media 
   Creative Master Symposium
   Cybersecurity & Content Protection Summit
   Streaming Summit 
   Radio Show
   Sales and Management Television Exchange

Bundle and Save
   Pick 2 NAB Conference Items
   Pick 3 NAB Conference Items
   Pick 4+ NAB Conference Items

Post|Production World

Post|Production World Workshops 
   Cinematic Lighting Workshop - 1 Day (Saturday) 
   Drone Aerial Workshop – Essentials - 1 Day (Friday)       
   Night Flight Aerial Workshop - 1 Day (Sunday)
   Remote Productions & Live Streaming - 2 Days (Fri & Sat) 
   Virtual Reality - 2 Days (Friday-Field & Saturday-Classroom)

Certifications *
   Exam Voucher for Adobe Ae or Adobe Pr Certification
       Pre-Recorded Certification Prep Course: Adobe Certified       
   Professional – After Effects
       Pre-Recorded Certification Prep Course: Adobe Certified  
   Professional – Premiere Pro

 

Non-NAB
Member Rate

 
$599
$599
$599
$599
$599
$599
$599

 
 

$949
$1,339
$1,499

 
$999

 
Rate
$499
$499
$499
$699
$699

 
 

$149
 

$49
 

$49

NAB Member
Rate

 
$399
$399
$399
$399
$399
$399
$399

 
 

$699
$999

$1,199
 

$849

Student 
Rate

 
$299
$299
$299
$299
$299
$299
n/a

 
 

$479
$669
$749

 
$599

2021 Conference Pass 
Registration Options

*Only sold as an add-on item. Must purchase a pass from above.

Rates are scheduled to increase September 20, 2021.


