

2021 Conference PassRegistration Options

Choose from a variety of registration options to create a custom learning experience.

NAB Conference A-La-Carte Items	Non-NAB Member Rate	NAB Member Rate	Student Rate
Broadcast Engineering and IT	\$599	\$399	\$299
Business of Media	\$599	\$399	\$299
Creative Master Symposium	\$599	\$399	\$299
Cybersecurity & Content Protection Summit	\$599	\$399	\$299
Streaming Summit	\$599	\$399	\$299
Radio Show	\$599	\$399	\$299
Sales and Management Television Exchange	\$599	\$399	n/a
Bundle and Save			
Pick 2 NAB Conference Items	\$949	\$699	\$479
Pick 3 NAB Conference Items	\$1,339	\$999	\$669
Pick 4+ NAB Conference Items	\$1,499	\$1,199	\$749
Post Production World	\$999	\$849	\$599
Post Production World Workshops	Rate		
Cinematic Lighting Workshop - 1 Day (Saturday)	\$499		
Drone Aerial Workshop – Essentials - 1 Day (Friday)	\$499		
Night Flight Aerial Workshop - 1 Day (Sunday)	\$499		
Remote Productions & Live Streaming - 2 Days (Fri & Sat)	\$699		
Virtual Reality - 2 Days (Friday-Field & Saturday-Classroom)	\$699		
Certifications *			
Exam Voucher for Adobe Ae or Adobe Pr Certification Pre-Recorded Certification Prep Course: Adobe Certified	\$149		
Professional – After Effects Pre-Recorded Certification Prep Course: Adobe Certified	\$49		
Professional – Premiere Pro	\$49		

^{*}Only sold as an add-on item. Must purchase a pass from above.

Rates are scheduled to increase September 20, 2021.